
ATTENTION: HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS!

2023 Spring Classes at
LMC

FOR MORE INFO:
www.losmedanos.edu/schedule for detailed
steps!

Follow these steps to enroll NOW!!!

Registration begins January 10, 2023 &
Classes start January 23, 2023

Apply for
Spring Term

Complete the 
Special Admit 

Enrollment Form

Register for classes 
once they are 

approved

For a complete list of available classes go to:
www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

Some
of LMC's

courses are 
listed on the

back!

High School
Friendly

High School Friendly courses are teacher
recommended and held in person, online, 
after school or on Saturdays!!

EXPLORE, LEARN & GET A JUMPSTART ON YOUR FUTURE!!



COUNS-030
COUNS-031
COUNS-032**
COUNS-033
COUNS-034**
COUNS-035

COUNS-036
POLSC-010 

Orientation to College
Educational Planning
Intro to Career Exploration
Transfer Planning
College Success 
Theories/Applications of Learning
in College
Career & Life Planning
Intro to American Government:
Institutions and Ideals

ART-010
ART-011
ART-015**
ART-020
ART-025
ART-040
ART-064

ART-072
ART-074
ART-250
DRAMA-050

DRAMA-051

DRAMA-070
ENGL-083  
ENGL-085 
ENGL-100
ENGL-133                                    

JOURN-100
JOURN-115A
PHIL-100
PHIL-122
RA-015
RA-015
RA-021
RA-025**
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ADJUS-110**      Intro to the Criminal Justice 
                             System
CHDEV-001**     Principles/Practices of Teaching                      
                             Young Children
CHDEV-010       Child Growth and Development
CHDEV-020      Child, Family and Community
EDUC-100**           Intro to Classroom Teaching
KINES-100             Intro to Kinesiology
KINES-105          First Aid/CPR 
KINES-200         Personal Health & Wellness
KINES-210          Intro to Public Health 
NUTRI-055         Intro to Nutrition 
VONURS-008   Medical Terminology for 
                             Healthcare Occupations

BIOSC-005        Biology of Health
BIOSC-030**       Intro to Anatomy & Physiology
CONSTR-010N  Construction Pre-Apprentice 
                             Fundamentals
CONSTR-012N  Applied Construction Pre-
                             Apprentice Skills
MATH-030         Intermediate Algebra 
MATH-110           Intro to Statistics 
MATH-110S        Math Skills for Success in Statistics 
MATH-155          Precalculus 
Math 210           Calculus & Analytic Geometry 
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UC/CSU 

CSU
UC/CSU
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CSU
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UC/CSU

LMC

Health & Public Service

Behavioral Science & Social Science

Arts, Humanities & Communications

Science, Technology, Engineering & Math

For a complete list of available classes,
go to: www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

Class Number Class Name Units Transfer Class Number Class Name Units Transfer

*As of 11/14/22 All courses subject to change

 Check for High School Friendly Sections: After school/Saturdays/Online options

Intro to Two-Dimensional Concepts
Three Dimensional Design Concepts
Graphic Design                                                
 Intro to Drawing
Advertising, Marketing & Publishing
Intro to Painting
Intro to Ceramics Through the Pottery
Wheel 
Intro to Digital Photography
Photo II: Developing a Personal Vision
Intro to Digital Art
Theatrical Production I: Beginning
Acting for Performance
Theatrical Production II: Intermediate
Acting for Performance
Film as an International Art Form
Clarity & Style in Academic Writing 
Reading for College & Career Success
College Composition
Race, Ethnicity & Gender in Popular
Fiction & Films
Mass Communication 
Media Writing Practicum I 
Intro to Philosophy
Contemporary Moral Issues
Intro to Recording Arts
Music Fundamentals for Audio
The Role of the Producer
Basic Tracking Sessions

3
3
3
3
 

3
3
3
3
3
1
 

3
 

3
3
3
3
3
1
 

3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3

**These LMC Courses may also be "articulated"  at 
Your High School - Please check with your school counselor
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Spring 2023 High School Friendly Courses*


