# ATTENTION: HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS! 2023 Spring Classes at LMC Registration begins January 10, 2023 & Classes start January 23, 2023

**EXPLORE, LEARN & GET A JUMPSTART ON YOUR FUTURE!!** 



Follow these steps to enroll NOW!!!



Apply for Spring Term

Complete the Special Admit Enrollment Form



Register for classes once they are approved

> Some of LMC's

**High School** 

Friendly

courses are listed on the

back!

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

High School Friendly courses are teacher recommended and held in person, online, after school or on Saturdays!!

For a complete list of available classes go to: www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

## FOR MORE INFO:

www.losmedanos.edu/schedule for detailed steps!

# Spring 2023 High School Friendly Courses\*

### \*As of 11/14/22 All courses subject to change

Units

Transfer

Check for High School Friendly Sections: After school/Saturdays/Online options

Class Number

Class Numb	er Class Name U	Jnits	Transfer	
Arts, Humanities & Communications				
ART-010	Intro to Two-Dimensional Concepts	3	UC/CSU	
ART-011	Three Dimensional Design Concepts	3	UC/CSU	
ART-015**	Graphic Design	3	CSU	
ART-020	Intro to Drawing	3	UC/CSU	
ART-025	Advertising, Marketing & Publishing			
ART-040	Intro to Painting	3	UC/CSU	
ART-064	Intro to Ceramics Through the Pottery	/ 3	LMC	
	Wheel	3	LMC	
ART-072	Intro to Digital Photography	3	UC/CSU	
ART-074	Photo II: Developing a Personal Vision	3	UC/CSU	
ART-250	Intro to Digital Art	1	CSU	
DRAMA-050	Theatrical Production I: Beginning			
	Acting for Performance	3	UC/CSU	
DRAMA-051	Theatrical Production II: Intermediate			
	Acting for Performance	3	UC/CSU	
DRAMA-070	Film as an International Art Form	3	UC/CSU	
ENGL-083	Clarity & Style in Academic Writing	3	LMC	
ENGL-085	Reading for College & Career Success	3	LMC	
ENGL-100	College Composition	3	UC/CSU	
ENGL-133	Race, Ethnicity & Gender in Popular	1	CSU	
	Fiction & Films			
JOURN-100	Mass Communication	3	UC/CSU	
JOURN-115A	Media Writing Practicum I	1	CSU	
PHIL-100	Intro to Philosophy	3	UC/CSU	
PHIL-122	Contemporary Moral Issues	3	UC/CSU	
RA-015	Intro to Recording Arts	3	CSU	
RA-015	Music Fundamentals for Audio	3	CSU	
RA-021	The Role of the Producer	3	CSU	
RA-025**	Basic Tracking Sessions	3	CSU	

#### Behavioral Science & Social Science

COUNS-030	Orientation to College	1.5	CSU
COUNS-031	Educational Planning	.3	CSU
COUNS-032**	Intro to Career Exploration	1.5	CSU
COUNS-033	Transfer Planning	1.5	CSU
	College Success	1.5	CSU
COUNS-035	Theories/Applications of Learning		
	in College	3	UC/CSU
COUNS-036	Career & Life Planning	3	UC/CSU
POLSC-010	Intro to American Government:	5	00,000
	Institutions and Ideals	3	UC/CSU

Health & Public Service				
ADJUS-110**	Intro to the Criminal Justice			
	System	3	UC/CSU	
CHDEV-001**	Principles/Practices of Teaching			
	Young Children	3	CSU	
CHDEV-010	Child Growth and Development	3	UC/CSU	
CHDEV-020	Child, Family and Community	3	UC/CSU	
EDUC-100**	Intro to Classroom Teaching	3	UC/CSU	
KINES-100	Intro to Kinesiology	3	UC/CSU	
KINES-105	First Aid/CPR	3	UC/CSU	
KINES-200	Personal Health & Wellness	3	CSU	
KINES-210	Intro to Public Health	3	UC/CSU	
NUTRI-055	Intro to Nutrition	3	UC/CSU	
VONURS-008	Medical Terminology for			
	Healthcare Occupations	1	LMC	

Class Name

#### Science, Technology, Engineering & Math

BIOSC-005 BIOSC-030** CONSTR-010N	Biology of Health Intro to Anatomy & Physiology Construction Pre-Apprentice Fundamentals	3 4	UC/CSU UC/CSU
CONSTR-012N	Applied Construction Pre- Apprentice Skills		
MATH-030 MATH-110 MATH-110S MATH-155 Math 210	Intermediate Algebra Intro to Statistics Math Skills for Success in Statistics Precalculus Calculus & Analytic Geometry	4 4 2 4 4	LMC UC/CSU LMC UC/CSU UC/CSU

### \*\*These LMC Courses may also be "articulated" at Your High School - Please check with your school counselor





For a complete list of available classes, go to: www.losmedanos.edu/schedule

Los medanos <u>COLLEGE</u>